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* откусите ножку

резистора в

указанном месте

ZL38

E
+

10
-1

1
1

2
3

5
7

C
1

X
 

X
T

 
D

N
G

Если＠после＠подключения＠лампыＬ＠она＠мигает＠в＠открытом＠положении＠стрелы＠шлагбаума＠илиＬ＠когда＠＠＠＠＠＠＠＠＠
дипＭпереключатель＠№Ｓ＠выключенＬ＠в＠закрытом＠положени＠стрелы＠шлагбаумаＬ＠то＠нужно＠сделать＠следующееＺ

ＱＩ＠�����ч���＠электро���ание＠блока＠управления
ＲＩ＠откусить＠ножку＠резистора＠в＠указанно	＠на＠рисунке＠	естеＮ

Подключение＠сигнальных＠ламп
ｋｌｅｄＲＴＬ＠ｄｄＭＱｋａＬ＠ｄｄＭＱｋｂ
к＠блоку＠управления＠шлагбаума＠ｚｌＳＸ


